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Women / PN / PN GROUP1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kallie Ackley246
Gym World FM

9.400 8.500 9.6009.450 36.950
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Holmes408
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 9.3009.300 36.900
4 1 3 6T 2 

2 

Emily White406
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.5009.150 36.350
2T 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Lindsay Hill250
Gym World FM

8.800 8.500 9.3509.400 36.050
6T 4T 2 5 4 

4 

Avery Fink198
Bay City

9.000 8.700 9.4008.800 35.900
2T 2T 6 3T 5 

5 

Alana Stilwagner203
Bay City

8.800 8.000 9.4008.900 35.100
6T 8 5 3T 6 

6 

Isabella Armas197
Bay City

8.850 8.500 9.2507.700 34.300
5 4T 9 8 7 

7 

Trinity Vanhorn205
Bay City

8.700 7.400 9.3008.700 34.100
8 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Geneva Giles199
Bay City

8.500 8.300 8.3508.300 33.450
9 7 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / PN / PN GROUP 2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Reid202
Bay City

9.000 8.800 9.3509.400 36.550
2T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Catherine Glasser249
Gym World FM

9.000 8.300 9.4509.500 36.250
2T 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Mary Taylor204
Bay City

8.800 9.000 9.4508.600 35.850
4 1 3 1T 3 

3 

Prevenia Dorcelan248
Gym World FM

9.150 8.550 9.4008.500 35.600
1 3 4 3 4 

4 

Victoria Hiscock200
Bay City

8.550 7.100 9.2007.300 32.150
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

Kaylen Buckner247
Gym World FM

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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